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  تعداد كارت  شماره كارت  عنوان
  8  1 -  8  درس اول
  11  9 – 19  درس دوم
  6  20 – 25  درس سوم

  7  26-  32  درس چهارم
  7  33 -  39  درس پنجم
  7  40-  46  درس ششم
  7  47 – 53  درس هفتم
  7  54 -  60  درس هشتم
  4  61 -  64  درس نهم
  6  65 – 70  درس دهم

  6  71 -  76  درس يازدهم
  5  77 -  81  درس دوازدهم
  4  82 -  85  درس سيزدهم
  4  86 -  89  درس چهاردهم
  5  90 -  94  درس پانزدهم
  5  95 -  99  درس شانزدهم
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